ODWOLZY ZE SZKOLY PODSTAWOWE] W RUTKACH

W ROKU SZKOLNYM 2024-2025

ODWOZY
TRASA |
Poniedziatek Wtorek Sroda Czwartek Piatek

| I n I ] n | I n | ] 1]l | I

(5g) | (7g) | (8g.) | (4g) | (68.) | (78) | (58) | (78) | (88.) | (48) | (68.) | (8g) | (58) | (78)
Rutki- 12.50|14.40|15.35|11.45|13.50|14.45|12.50|14.40|15.35(11.45|13.50|15.25(12.50|14.40
Kossaki
Kalinéwka- | 12.55|14.45|15.40|11.50|13.55|14.50|12.55|14.45|15.40|11.50(13.55|15.30|12.55|14.45
Bystry
Kossaki- 12.58|14.48|15.43|11.53|13.58|14.53|12.58|14.48|15.43|11.53|13.58|15.33|12.58|14.48
Falki
Kateczyn- 13.03|14.53|15.48|11.58|14.03|14.58|13.03|14.53|15.48|11.58|14.03|15.38|13.03|14.53
Walochy
Kotomyjka ]13.13|15.03|15.58|12.08|14.13|15.08|13.13|15.03|15.58|12.08|14.13|15.48|13.13|15.03
Kotomyja 13.14|15.04|15.59|12.09|14.14|15.09|13.14 | 15.04 | 15.59|12.09|14.14 | 15.49 | 13.14 | 15.04
Wybrany 13.17|15.07 |16.0212.12|14.17|15.12|13.17|15.07 | 16.02 | 12.12|14.17 | 15.52 | 13.17 | 15.07
Mieczki 13.19(15.09|16.04|12.14|14.19|15.14|13.19|15.09|16.04 | 12.14| 14.19|15.54|13.19| 15.09
Pruszki 13.23|15.13|16.08|12.18|14.23|15.18|13.23|15.13|16.08|12.18|14.23|15.58|13.23|15.13
Wielkie
Gronostaje- | 13.26|15.16 16.11|12.21|14.26|15.21|13.26|15.16 |16.11|12.21 | 14.26 | 16.01|13.26 | 15.16
Puszcza
Kossaki- 13.35(15.25|16.20|12.30|14.35|15.30|13.35|15.25|16.20|12.30|14.35|16.10|13.35|15.25
Nadbielne
Kossaki- 13.37(15.27|16.2212.32|14.37|15.32|13.37|15.27 |16.22|12.32|14.37 | 16.12 | 13.37 | 15.27
Ostatki
Rutki- 13.44|15.34|16.2912.39|14.44|15.39|13.44|15.34|16.29|12.39|14.44|16.19 | 13.44 | 15.34
Kossaki




TRASAII

Poniedziatek Wtorek Sroda Czwartek Pigtek

| 1l i I il 1 | il 1} | 1l i | ]

(5g) | (7g) | (8g.) | (4g) | (68.) | (78) | (58) | (78) | (88.) | (48) | (68.) | (8g) | (58) | (78)
Rutki- 12.50({14.40|15.30|11.45|13.50|14.40|12.50|14.40|15.30|11.45|13.50|15.25|12.50|14.40
Kossaki
Kalinéwka- | 12.55|14.45|15.35|11.50|13.55|14.45|12.55|14.45|15.35|11.50|13.55|15.30|12.55|14.45
Basie
Ozarki- 13.05|14.55|15.45|12.00|14.05|14.55|13.05|14.55|15.45|12.00|14.05|15.40|13.05|14.55
Olszanka
Ozary 13.1415.04|15.5412.09|14.14|15.04|13.14|15.04 | 15.54|12.09|14.14|15.49|13.14 | 15.04
Wielkie
Jawory- 13.23(15.13|16.03|12.18|14.23|15.13|13.23|15.13|16.03|12.18|14.23|15.58|13.23|15.13
Klepacze
Zalesie 13.32(15.22(16.12|12.27|14.32|15.22|13.32|15.22|16.12|12.27|14.32|16.07|13.32 | 15.22
Nowe
MezZenin 13.37(15.27(16.17|12.32|14.37|15.27|13.37|15.27|16.17|12.32|14.37|16.12|13.37 | 15.27
Rutki- 13.40(15.30|16.20|12.35|14.40|15.30|13.40|15.30|16.20|12.35|14.40|16.15|13.40|15.30
Kossaki

TRASA 1lI

Poniedziatek Wtorek Sroda Czwartek Pigtek

| Il 1} | il 1 | 1l 1} | 1l 1 | I

(5g) | (7g) | (8g.) | (4g) | (68.) | (78) | (58) | (7g) | (8g.) | (48) | (68.) | (88) | (58) | (78)
Rutki- 12.50(14.40|15.25|11.45|13.50|14.40|12.50|14.40|15.25|11.45|13.50|15.25|12.50|14.40
Kossaki
MezZenin 12.54114.44|15.29|11.49|13.54|14.44|12.54|14.44|15.29|11.49|13.54|15.29|12.54 | 14.44
Duchny- 12.59(14.49|15.34|11.54|13.59|14.49|12.59|14.49|15.34|11.54|13.59|15.34|12.59 | 14.49
Wieluny
Stare 13.02|14.52|15.37|11.57|14.02|14.52|13.02|14.52|15.37|11.57|14.02|15.37|13.02 | 14.52
Zalesie
Zambrzyce- | 13.05|14.55|15.40|12.00 | 14.05| 14.55|13.05| 14.55|15.40|12.00 | 14.05|15.40 | 13.05 | 14.55
Kroéle
Zambrzyce |13.09|14.59|15.44|12.04|14.09|14.59|13.09|14.59|15.44|12.04|14.09|15.44|13.09 | 14.59
-Plewki
Zambrzyce |13.13|15.03|15.48|12.08|14.13|15.03|13.13|15.03|15.48|12.08|14.13|15.48|13.13|15.03
-Kapusty
Nowe 13.1815.08|15.53|12.13|14.18|15.08|13.18|15.08|15.53|12.13|14.18|15.53|13.18|15.08
Zambrzyce
Stare 13.23(15.13|15.58|12.18|14.23|15.13|13.23|15.13|15.58|12.18|14.23|15.58|13.23|15.13
Zambrzyce
Rutki- 13.33|15.23|16.08|12.28|14.33|15.23|13.33|15.23|16.08|12.28|14.33|16.08|13.33|15.23
Kossaki




TRASA IV

Poniedziatek Wtorek Sroda Czwartek Pigtek

| 1 1] | | 1} | | 1] | | il | 1

(58) | (78) | (8g.) | (48) | (68.) | (78) | (58) | (78) | (8g.) | (48) | (68.) | (8g) | (58) | (78)
Rutki- 12.50(14.40|15.30|11.45|13.50|14.40|12.50|14.40|15.30|11.45|13.50|15.25|12.50|14.40
Kossaki
Mezenin 12.54|14.44|15.34|11.49|13.54|14.44|12.54|14.44|15.34|11.49|13.54|15.29|12.54|14.44
Sliwowo- 12.59(14.49|15.39|11.54|13.59|14.49|12.59|14.49|15.39|11.54|13.59|15.34|12.59 | 14.49
Lopienite
Szlasy -113.02|14.52|15.42{11.57|14.02|14.52|13.02|14.52|15.42|11.57|14.02|15.37|13.02 | 14.52
Lopienite
Swiatki- 13.07|14.57|15.47|12.02|14.07 |14.57 | 13.07 | 14.57 | 15.47 | 12.02 | 14.07 | 15.42 | 13.07 | 14.57
Wiercice
Szlasy- 13.10{15.00|15.50|12.05|14.10|15.00|13.10|15.00|15.50|12.05|14.10|15.45|13.10|15.00
Mieszki
Czochanie-|13.20(15.10|16.00|12.15|14.20|15.10|13.20 | 15.10|16.00|12.15 | 14.20| 15.55|13.20 | 15.10
Gora
Dobrochy |13.30(15.20(16.10|12.25|14.30|15.20|13.30|15.20{16.10|12.25|14.30|16.05|13.30 | 15.20
Rutki- 13.40(15.30|16.20|12.35|14.40|15.30|13.40|15.30|16.20|12.35|14.40|16.15|13.40|15.30
Kossaki

TRASA V

Poniedziatek Wtorek Sroda Czwartek Pigtek

| | 1] | | 1} | 1 1] | | il | 1l

(58) | (7g) | (8g.) | (48) | (68.) | (78) | (58) | (78) | (8g.) | (48) | (68.) | (8g) | (58) | (78)
Rutki- 12.50 | 14.40 | 15.25|11.45 | 13.50 | 14.40 | 12.50 | 14.40 | 15.25 {11.45 | 13.50 | 15.25 | 12.50 | 14.40
Kossaki
Szlasy- 12.55[14.45|15.30|11.50|13.55|14.45|12.55|14.45|15.30|11.50|13.55|15.30|12.55|14.45
Lipno
Rutki- 13.00|14.50|15.35|11.55|14.00|14.50|13.00|14.50|15.35|11.55|14.00|15.35|13.00|14.50
Jatki
Pesy- 13.05|14.55|15.40|12.00|14.05|14.55|13.05|14.55|15.40|12.00|14.05|15.40|13.05|14.55
Lipno
Rutki- 13.06|14.56|15.41|12.01|14.06|14.56|13.06|14.56|15.41|12.01|14.06|15.41|13.06|14.56
Tartak
Nowy
Debniki 13.1615.06|15.51|12.11|14.16|15.06|13.16|15.06|15.51|12.11|14.16|15.51|13.16 | 15.06
Olszewo -]13.21(15.11|15.56|12.16(14.21|15.11|13.21|15.11|15.56|12.16|14.21|15.56|13.21|15.11
Przyborow
Modzele- 13.24|15.14|15.59|12.19|14.24|15.14 | 13.24|15.14 | 15.59|12.19| 14.24 | 15.59 | 13.24 | 15.14
Gorki
Gorskie 13.2815.18|16.03|12.23|14.28|15.18|13.28|15.18|16.03|12.23|14.28|16.03|13.28 | 15.18
Ponikly
MezZenin 13.32(15.22(16.07|12.27|14.32|15.22|13.32|15.22|16.07|12.27|14.32|16.07 | 13.32 | 15.22
Rutki- 13.35(15.25|16.10|12.30|14.35|15.25|13.35|15.25|16.10|12.30|14.35|16.10|13.35|15.25
Kossaki




